MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

9.00AM 9.30AM 10.00AM
9.30AM 10.00AM 10.30AM

10.30AM 11.00AM
11.00AM 11.30AM

11.30AM 12.00PM
12.00PM 12.30PM

Timetable for Pre Class Cohort 14

12.30PM
1.00PM

1.00PM
1.30PM

1.30PM
2.00PM

2.00PM
2.30PM

2.30PM
3.00PM

3.00PM
3.30PM

3.30PM
4.00PM

4.00PM
4.30PM

4.30PM
5.00PM

5.00PM
5.30PM

MDM ASHIKIN
Exercise and System of
Human Body

MDM NABILA/ SIR ASHRAF|
Grooming Class/ Moral

MDM AMIRAH MS SHIDA/LECTURERS
Pengucapan Awam Basic IT Skills
(Malay/English)
MDM NABILA SIR AMIN
Introduction to Exercise
Physical Activity/Nutrition T arapist

Note : All lecturer will get involve if needed

Prepared by :
Nur Shahidatul Nabila binti Ibrahim




