Timetable for Pre Class Cohort 14

	9.00AM 9.30AM	9.30AM 10.00AM	10.00AM 10.30AM	10.30AM 11.00AM	11.00AM 11.30AM	11.30AM 12.00PM	12.00PM 12.30PM	12.30PM 1.00PM	1.00PM 1.30PM	1.30PM 2.00PM	2.00PM 2.30PM	2.30PM 3.00PM	3.00PM 3.30PM	3.30PM 4.00PM	4.00PM 4.30PM	4.30PM 5.00PM	5.00PM 5.30PM
MONDAY				MDM ASHIKIN Exercise and System of Human Body		MDM NABILA	•										
TUESDAY																	
WEDNESDAY		MDM AMIRAH Pengucapan Awam (Malay/English)			/LECTURERS IT Skills												
THURSDAY																	
FRIDAY		MDM Physical Activ		Introductio	AMIN n to Exercise												

Note : All lecturer will get involve if needed

Prepared by : Nur Shahidatul Nabila binti Ibrahim

